ADLERFARN

ZURUCKGEKRUMMTER AMARANT

BALSAMKRAUT
DORN-BAMBUS
WIESEN-BARENKLAU
BARLAUCH

BEIFUR

BEINWELL
BERBERITZE
HANGE-BIRKE
BLASENTANG
BORRETSCH
BREITWEGERICH
BRENNNESSEL
BROMBEERE
BRUNNENKRESSE
EBERESCHE

EFEV

EIBE
KERMES-EICHE
STIEL-EICHE
ARZNEI-ENGELWURZ
WESTLICHER ERDBEERBAUM

Bibliografische Informationen
https://d-nb.info/1272086895

FEIGE
FEIGENKAKTUS
GEWOHNLICHE FELSENBIRNE
FENCHEL
MEER-FENCHEL
FICHTE
GANSEBLUMCHEN
WEIRER GANSEFUR
GIERSCH
GUNDERMANN
HASEL
HEIDELBEERE
GUTER HEINRICH
HIMBEERE
HOLUNDER
HUNDSROSE

JOHANNISKRAUT
KLATSCHMOHN

GROBE KLETTE
ACKER-KNOBLAUCH
KNOBLAUCHSRAUKE
KLEINBLUTIGE KONIGSKERZE
KORNELKIRSCHE
LAPPENTANG

LINDE

LGWENZAHN

3

3

35
36

38

40
a

43
a4

46

digitalisiert durch


https://d-nb.info/1272086895

WILDE MALVE
SEE-MANGOLD
FELD-MANNSTREU
MARGERITE

MARONE

STACHLIGER MAUSEDORN
RUNDBLATTRIGE MINZE
MISPEL

WILDE MOHRE
GEMEINER ODERMENNIG
OREGANO

PASTINAKE
PFERDEEPPICH

PINIE

PORTULAK

QUELLER

RIEMENTANG

ROBINIE

ROHRKOLBEN
ROTBUCHE

SANDDORN
SAUERAMPFER
WALD-SAUERKLEE
ACKER-SCHACHTELHALM
SCHAFGARBE
SCHLEHDORN
SCHLUSSELBLUME
SCHMERWURZ
WOLLIGER SCHNEEBALL
SCHOLLKRAUT

WEIRE SEEROSE

60
61
62
63

65
66
67

Nx3388

ST 8=233IFISS

ACKER-SENF

EINJAHRIGES SILBERBLATT
SPARGEL

SPEIERLING

SPIERMELDE
SPITZWEGERICH
STOCKROSE

STRANDSODE

WEIRE TAUBNESSEL
VOGELKIRSCHE
WACHOLDER
WALDERDBEERE
WALNUSS
WEGWARTE
WEINBERGLAUCH
WEINREBE
EINGRIFFELIGER WEIRDORN
ZUCKERAHORN
ZUCKERTANG
ZUNDERSCHWAMM

91

93

98

100
101
102
103
108
105
106
107
108
109
110
1



