

ADLERFARN	7	FEIGE	31
ZURÜCKGEKRÜMMTER AMARANT	8	FEIGENAKTUS	32
BALSAMKRAUT	9	GEWÖHNLICHE FELSENBIRNE	33
DORN-BAMBUS	10	FENCHEL	34
WIESEN-BÄRENKLAU	11	MEER-FENCHEL	35
BÄRLAUCH	12	FICHTE	36
BEIFUR	13	GÄNSEBLÜMCHEN	37
BEINWELL	14	WEIRER GÄNSEFUR	38
BERBERITZE	15	GIERSCH	39
HÄNGE-BIRKE	16	GUNDERMANN	40
BLASENTANG	17	HASEL	41
BORRETSCH	18	HEIDELBEERE	42
BREITWEGERICH	19	GUTER HEINRICH	43
BRENNNESSEL	20	HIMBEERE	44
BROMBEERE	21	HOLUNDER	45
BRUNNENKRESSE	22	HUNDROSSE	46
EBERESCHE	23		
EFEU	24		
EIBE	25		
KERMES-EICHE	26	JOHANNISKRAUT	48
STIEL-EICHE	27	KLATSCHMOHN	49
ARZNEI-ENGELWURZ	28	GRORE KLETTE	50
WESTLICHER ERDBEERBAUM	29	ACKER-KNOBLAUCH	51
		KNOBLAUCHSRAUKE	52
		KLEINBLÜTIGE KÖNIGSKERZE	53
		KORNELKIRSCHEN	54
		LAPPENTANG	55
		LINDE	56
		LÖWENZAHN	57

WILDE MALVE	59	ACKER-SENF	91
SEE-MANGOLD	60	EINJÄHRIGES SILBERBLATT	92
FELD-MANNSTREU	61	SPARDEL	93
MARGERITE	62	SPEIERLING	94
MARONE	63	SPIERMELDE	95
STACHLIGER MÄUSEDORN	64	SPITZWEGERICHS	96
RUNDBLÄTTIGE MINZE	65	STOCKROSE	97
MISPEL	66	STRANDSODE	98
WILDE MÖHRE	67		
GEMEINER ODERMENNIG	68		
OREGANO	69		
PASTINAKE	70		
PFERDEEPPICH	71		
PINIE	72	WEIRE TAUBNESSEL	100
PORTULAK	73	VOGELKIRSCH	101
		WACHHOLDER	102
		WALDERDBEERE	103
		WALNUSS	104
		WEGWARTE	105
		WEINBERGLAUCH	106
		WEINREBE	107
		EINGRIFFELIGER WEIRDORN	108
QUELLER	75	ZUCKERAHORN	109
RIEMENTANG	76	ZUCKERTANG	110
ROBINIE	77	ZUNDERSCHWAMM	111
ROHRKOLBEN	78		
ROTBUCHE	79		
SANDDORN	80		
SAUERAMPFER	81		
WALD-SAUERKLEE	82		
ACKER-SCHACHTELHALM	83		
SCHAFGARBE	84		
SCHLEHDORN	85		
SCHLÜSSELBLUME	86		
SCHMERWURZ	87		
WOLLIGER SCHNEEBALL	88		
SCHÖLLKRAUT	89		
WEIRE SEEROSE	90		